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f Violation of provision of Mineral Conservation and development rule 2017 in respect of your 
Kherwad-Rupasar Limestone Mine (ML-03/94, Lease Area 635.00 hectare) in Nagaur district of 
Rajasthan State. 

The following provision of Mineral Conservation and Development Rules, 2017 (hereinafter 
referred as MCDR, 2017) were found violated in your above said mine during inspection on 26/04/2022
by undersign in presence of Shri Lokesh Shrimali, Mine Manager and Shri Partha Sarathi Maji, 
Geologist of your company: 

Rule 
11(1) 

Status and extent of violation 
Mining operations have not been carried out in accordance to Review of Mining Plan 
approved on 29/11/2016to the extent given below for the year 2021-22: 
(1) The mine development was proposed between grid lines N1150-N1350/E1100 
E1500, whereas the mine development has been carried out between the gids N800- 
N1000/E1100-E1250. 
(2) The plantation was proposed between grid lines N1560-N1750/E1250-E1315, 
whereas the plantation work was carried out between the grids N600-N850/E1100- 
E1250. 
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SfefcrayaTEGÍC 

2 frer, TT VT TASTA fAT, TTRTH KRATR, TEgRI 3 a il, un yiASTA fRATT, T TRETR, TN, (Raj). 
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